
S.NO PRODUCTS COMPANY NAME

1 COPPER SFP HUAWEI 48

2 10G-80KM HUAWEI 27

3 1.25G-1310NM-10KM WTD 94

4 1.25G--850NM-0.5KM JDSU 18

5 1.25G-1310NM-10KM SOURSE 19

6 2KM-1310NM-6G ZTE 13

7 2.125G-850NM-0.5KM JDSU 14

8 622M-1310NM-40KM FINISAR 25

9 2.5G-1550-80KM FINISAR 27

10 1.25G-850NM-500M SUMI TO MO 55

11 2.48G-1310NM-15KM FINISAR 24

12 10G-13NM-40KM HUAWEI 16

13 622M-1310NM-40KM HUAWEI 24

14 155M-1310NM-15KM HUAWEI 93

15 1.25G-1350NM-10KM HUAWEI 49

16 10G-1550NM-10KM HUAWEI 27

17 155M-1550NM-80KM HUAWEI 18

18 2.5G-1310NM-15KM HUAWEI 3

19 1.4KM-1310NM-10G ZTE 2

20 2KM-1310NM-2.15G ZTE 2

21 300M-850NM NOKIA 99

22 1G-1310NM-10KM NOKIA 4

23 500M-850NM NOKIA 2

24 TYPE SFP AVAGO 26

25 TYPE SFP LUCENT 14

26 TYPE SFP FINISAR 12

27 CLASS(1) LUCENT 3

28 TYPE SFP Data electronics 2

29 TYPE SFP cisco 30

30 1310nm-2km FINISAR 36

31 1.25G-1310NM-10KM PDR 58

32 622G-1550M-80KM FINISAR 9

33 1310NM-40KM FINISAR 35

34 850NM FINISAR 119

35 15KM-1310NM WTD 26

36 850NM LUCENT 8

37 850NM ERICSSON 6

38 SFP TO ALL COMPANY 24

39 total 1111
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